

GPSR Label for : Complete set - bowl, beer bowl JET 30 beer case, continuous cooler 1-conductive dry cooler, up to 35 liters/h, incl. beer glasses ISAR 0.3 liter 6 pc.

Product Name: Complete set - bowl, beer bowl JET 30 beer case, continuous cooler 1-conductive dry cooler, up to 35 liters/h, incl. beer glasses
Product ID: 9456
Variation Number: NEW-8832
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Beer glasses ISAR 0.3 liter, pumping system up to 35 liters/h
Material: plastic, glass
Intended Use: Beer pin and cooling, suitable for garden parties or events
Safety Information & Warnings: Before use, note the instructions for preparation and cleaning. Do not use near water sources.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place, protect against direct sunlight and moisture.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Biergläser ISAR 0.3 Liter, Zapfanlage bis zu 35 Liter/h
Material: Kunststoff, Glas
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfen und Kühlung, geeignet für Gartenpartys oder Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Vor Gebrauch die Anweisungen zur Vorbereitung und Reinigung beachten. Nicht in der Nähe von Wasserquellen verwenden.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort aufbewahren, Schutz vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und Feuchtigkeit gewährleisten.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Verres à bière ISAR 0.3 litre, système de pompe jusqu'à 35 litres/h
Matériau: plastique, verre
Utilisation prévue: Pin à bière et refroidissement, adapté aux fêtes ou événements de jardin
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Avant utilisation, notez les instructions pour la préparation et le nettoyage. Ne pas utiliser près des sources d'eau.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, protéger contre le soleil et l'humidité.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Gafas de cerveza ISAR 0.3 litros, sistema de bombeo hasta 35 litros/h
Material: plástico, vidrio
Uso previsto: Cerveza pin y refrigeración, adecuado para fiestas o eventos de jardín
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Antes de usar, observe las instrucciones para la preparación y limpieza. No use fuentes cercanas al agua.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco, proteja contra la luz solar directa y la humedad.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Bicchieri da birra ISAR 0.3 litri, sistema di pompaggio fino a 35 litri/h
Materiale: plastica, vetro
Uso previsto: Birra e raffreddamento, adatto ai giardini o agli eventi
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Prima dell'uso, si noti le istruzioni per la preparazione e la pulizia. Non usare fonti d'acqua vicine.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, proteggere dalla luce diretta e dall'umidità.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Oculos de cerveja ISAR 0.3 litros, sistema de bombeamento até 35 litros/h
Material: plástico, vidro
Uso pretendido: Pino de cerveja e resfriamento, adequado para festas de jardim ou eventos
Informações de segurança e avisos: Antes de usar, note as instruções de preparação e limpeza. Não use perto de fontes de água.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco, seco, proteja contra a luz solar direta e umidade.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Bierglazen ISAR 0.3 liter, pumpsysteem tot 35 liter/uur
Materiaal: kunststof, glas
Beoogd gebruik: Bierspeld en koeling, geschikt voor tuinfeesten of evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Let vóór gebruik op de instructies voor bereiding en reiniging. Niet gebruiken in de buurt van waterbronnen.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats, beschermen tegen direct zonlicht en vocht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Olutlasit ISAR 0.3 litraa, pumpausjärjestelmä jopa 35 litraa/h
Materiaali: Muovi, lasi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: olutta ja jäähdytystä, joka sopii puutarhajuhlisiin tai tapahtumiin
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Ennen käyttöä on otettava huomioon valmistelu- ja puhdistusohjeet. Älä käytä vedenlähteiden lähellä.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä viileässä, kuivassa paikassa, suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta ja kosteudelta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:
Storlek: Ölglassar ISAR 0.3 liter, pumpsystem upp till 35 liter/h
Material: plast, glas
Avsedd användning: Ölstift och kylning, lämplig för trädgårdsfester eller evenemang
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: För bruk skal du notera bruksanvisningen til förberedelse och rengöring. Använd inte nära vattenkällor.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en sval, torr plats, skydda mot direkt solljus och fukt.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:
Størrelse: Ølglasser ISAR 0.3 liter, pumpsystem op til 35 liter/h
Materiale: plast, glas
Påtenkt anvendelse: Ølstift og afkøling, egnet til havefester eller begivenheder
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Før brug skal du notere brugsanvisningen til forberedelse og rengøring. Brug ikke nær vandkilder.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et køligt, tørt sted, beskyttet mod direkte sollys og fugt.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktsikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:
Størrelse: Ølbriller ISAR 0.3 liter, pumpesystem opp til 35 liter/t
Materiale: plast, glass
Forventet bruk: Ølstift og kjøling, egnet for hagefester eller arrangementer
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Før bruk, legg merke til instruksjonene for fremstilling og rengjøring. Ikke bruk nær vannkilder.
Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted, beskyttet mot direkte sollys og fuktighet.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Szklanka do piwa ISAR 0.3 litra, system pompowy do 35 litrów / h
Materiał: plastik, szkło
Zamierzona użycie: Zawleczka do piwa i chłodzenie, odpowiednie dla imprez ogrodowych lub imprez
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Przed użyciem należy zapoznać się z instrukcją przygotowania i czyszczenia. Nie stosować w pobliżu źródeł wody.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu, chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym i wilgocią.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Pivní sklenice ISAR 0.3 litru, čerpací systém až 35 litrů/h
Materiál: plast, sklo
Předpokládané použití: Pivní čep a chlazení, vhodné pro zahradní večírky nebo akce
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Před použitím si přečtěte návod na přípravu a čištění. Nepoužívejte u vodních zdrojů.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Uchovávejte na chladném a suchém místě, chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem a vlhkostí.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Kozarci za pivo ISAR 0.3 litra, črpalni sistem do 35 litrov/h
Material: plastika, steklo
Predvidena uporaba: Pivo in hlajenje, primerno za vrtno zabavo ali prireditve
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Pred uporabo upoštevajte navodila za pripravo in čiščenje. Ne uporabljajte v bližini vodnih virov.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu, zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo in vlago.
Skladnost: Za izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Méter: Pivné okuliare ISAR 0.3 litra, čerpací systém až 35 litrov / h
Materiál: plastika, sklo
Určené použitie: Pivné pin a chladienie, vhodné pre záhradné večierky alebo udalosti
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Pred použitím, Všímite si návod na prípravu a čistenie. Nepoužívajte v blízkosti vodných zdrojov.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v chladnom, suchom mieste, chrániť pred priamym slnečným žiarením a vlhkosťou.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Mért: Sörszeműveg ISAR 0.3 literes, pumpáló rendszer akár 35 liter / h
Anyag: műanyag, üveg
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör pin és hűtés, alkalmas kerti felek vagy események számára
Biztonsági információk és figyelemreztetések: Használat előtt vegye figyelembe az előkészítés és a takarítás utasításait. Ne használja a vízforrások közelében.
Tárolási utasítások: Tárgy hűvös, száraz helyen, védje a közvetlen napfényt és a nedvességet.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EÜ termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Πιθηρία μπίρας ISAR 0.3 λίτρων, σύστημα άντλησης έως 35 λίτρα/h
Υλικό: πλαστικό, γυαλί
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Πίρος μπίρας και ψύξη, κατάλληλος για πάρτι ή εκδηλώσεις στον κήπο
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Πριν από τη χρήση, σημειώστε τις οδηγίες για την προετοιμασία και τον καθαρισμό. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε κοντά σε πηγές νερού.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος, προστατευμένο από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και την υγρασία.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Бирени чаша ISAR 0.3 литра, помпа система до 35 литра / h
Материал: пластмаса, стъкло
Предназначена употреба: Пин и охлаждане на бира, подходящи за градински парти и събития
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Преди употреба, обърнете внимание на инструкциите за приготвяне и почистване. Да не се използва близо до водни източници.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място, защитено от пряка слънчева светлина и влага.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Ochelari de bere ISAR 0.3 litri, sistem de pompare de până la 35 litri/h
Material: plastic, sticlă
Utilizare intenționată: Puliță de bere și răcire, potrivite pentru petreceri de grădină sau evenimente
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Înainte de utilizare, notați instrucțiunile de preparare și curățare. A nu se utiliza în apropierea surselor de apă.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros, uscat, protejat de lumina directă a soarelui și umiditate.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Velčina: Čaše za pivo ISAR 0.3 litra, uređaj za točenje piva do 35 litara/h
Material: Plastika, staklo
Predviđena uporaba: Točenje i hlađenje piva, pogodna za vrtnu zabavu ili događaje
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Prije upotrebe obavezno pročitajte upute za pripremu i čišćenje. Ne koristiti u blizini izvora vode.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na hladnom, suhom mjestu, osigurati zaštitu od izravnog sunčevog svjetla i vlage.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: Alaus stiklinės ISAR 0.3 litro, siurbimo sistema iki 35 litrų / h
Medžiaga: plastik (stiklo)
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus kaščiui ir vėsinimas, tinkami sodo vakarėliams arba renginiams
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Ruošdami ir valymo instrukcijas. Negalima naudoti šalia vandens šaltinių.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti, kad preparatas būtų apsaugotas nuo tiesioginio saulės spindulių ir drėgmės.
Atitikis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Alus brillēs ISAR 0.3 litri, sūkņš sistēma līdz 35 litriem/h
Materiāls: plastmasas, stikla
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus tapa un dzesēšana, piemērota dārza ballēm vai pasākumiem
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Pirms lietošanas atzīmējiet sagatavošanas un tīrīšanas instrukcijas. Nelietot ūdens avotu tuvumā.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā, sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas un mitruma.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Õlleklaasid ISAR 0.3 liitrit, pumbasüsteem kuni 35 liitrit/h
Materjal: Plast, klaas
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õlu pin ja jahutamine, sobivad alapeo või ürituse jaoks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Enne kasutamist pangie tähele valmistamise ja puhastamise juhiseid. Mitte kasutada veeallikate lähedal.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas, otseste päikesevalguse ja niiskuse eest kaitsitud.
Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussäätusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Glinín Beoir ISAR 0.3 litear, córas caideál suas le 35 litear / h
Abhar: plaisteach, gloine
Úsáid Beartaithe: Beer bioráin agus fuaraithe, oiriúnach do pháirtithe gairdín nó imeachtaí
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Roimh úsáid, tabhair faoi deara na treoracha maidir le hullmhú agus glanadh. Ná húsáid in aice le foinní uisce.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuar, tirim, a chosaint i gcoinne solas díreach agus taisce.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

